LINCOLN NATIONAL CORP

ISIN: US5341871094

Company

[3

Lincoln

Contact Details

LINCOLN NATIONAL CORP.

150 North Radnor Chester Road, Suite

A305
19087 Radnor

Company Profile

WKN: 534187109

Asset Class: Stock
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32.50
2024/04/09 22:00:02
Price 30.00
29.84
USD 27.50
Difference -1.97%(-0.60) 25.00
22.50
|
20,00
Tel:
+1-484-583-1400 17.50 |
Fax: +
Web:
http://www.lfg.com
E-mail: -

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures
Receivables

Investments

Accrued liabilities
Liabilities

Common stock capital
Equity capital of a company
Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

124,331,000,000
822,000,000
339,136,000,000
4,605,000,000
6,893,000,000

346,029,000,000 346,029,000,000
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2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

131,796,000,000
963,000,000
313,862,000,000
4,544,000,000
4,101,000,000

317,963,000,000 317,963,000,000

2023
US-GAAP
11,024
1.99%
4,920.01%

2023
34.49%

052023 07.2023 09.2023 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

153,630,000,000
777,000,000
351,006,000,000
4,735,000,000
20,272,000,000

371,278,000,000 371,278,000,000

2022 2021
US-GAAP US-GAAP
11,316 10,848
1.29% 5.46%
7,653.30% 1,731.48%
2022 2021
20.78% 14.22%
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LINCOLN NATIONAL CORP
ISIN: US5341871094 WKN: 534187109 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022 2021
Contributions receipts 3,672,000,000 6,087,000,000 5,617,000,000
Net income -752,000,000 -2,227,000,000 1,405,000,000
EBIT -754,009,300 -2,333,091,200 1,760,893,200
Operating income before taxes -1,148,000,000 -2,811,000,000 1,638,000,000
Income taxes -396,000,000 -584,000,000 233,000,000
Board of Directors Members of Management Board
William Cunningham Member of Board of Directors
Dale LeFebvre Member of Board of Directors
Deirdre Connelly Member of Board of Directors
Eric Johnson Member of Board of Directors
Gary Kelly Member of Board of Directors
Janet Liang Member of Board of Directors
Lynn Utter Member of Board of Directors
M. Lachman Member of Board of Directors
Michael Mee Member of Board of Directors
Owen Ryan Member of Board of Directors
Reginald Davis Member of Board of Directors
Dennis R. Glass Chairman of Managing Board
Craig T. Beazer Member of Executive Committee
Ellen Cooper Member of Executive Committee
Jamie Ohl Member of Executive Committee
Jen Warne Member of Executive Committee
John C. Kennedy Member of Executive Committee
Kenneth S. Solon Member of Executive Committee
Randal J. Freitag Member of Executive Committee
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