LINCOLN NATIONAL CORP

ISIN: **US5341871094** WKN: 534187109 Asset Class: Stock

Company



2024/04/09 22:00:02

Price 29.84 USD

Difference

-1.97%(-0.60)

Contact Details

LINCOLN NATIONAL CORP.

150 North Radnor Chester Road, Suite

A305

19087 Radnor

+1-484-583-1400

Fax: + Web:

http://www.lfg.com

E-mail: -



Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures	20: Assets	23 Liabilities and equity	202 Assets	22 Liabilities and equity	202 Assets	21 Liabilities and equity
Receivables	-		-		-	
Investments	124,331,000,000		131,796,000,000		153,630,000,000	
Accrued liabilities		822,000,000		963,000,000		777,000,000
Liabilities		339,136,000,000		313,862,000,000		351,006,000,000
Common stock capital		4,605,000,000		4,544,000,000		4,735,000,000
Equity capital of a company		6,893,000,000		4,101,000,000		20,272,000,000
Total assets	346,029,000,000	346,029,000,000	317,963,000,000	317,963,000,000	371,278,000,000	371,278,000,000

Bal				4
Ва	rп	ce	по	les

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees	11,024	11,316	10,848
Equity ratio	1.99%	1.29%	5.46%
Debt-equity ratio	4,920.01%	7,653.30%	1,731.48%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	34.49%	20.78%	14.22%

LINCOLN NATIONAL CORP

ISIN: US5341871094 WKN: 534187109 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Contributions receipts	3,672,000,000	6,087,000,000	5,617,000,000
Net income	-752,000,000	-2,227,000,000	1,405,000,000
EBIT	-754,009,300	-2,333,091,200	1,760,893,200
Operating income before taxes	-1,148,000,000	-2,811,000,000	1,638,000,000
Income taxes	-396,000,000	-584,000,000	233,000,000

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board		
William Cunningham	Member of Board of Directors	
Dale LeFebvre	Member of Board of Directors	
Deirdre Connelly	Member of Board of Directors	
Eric Johnson	Member of Board of Directors	
Gary Kelly	Member of Board of Directors	
Janet Liang	Member of Board of Directors	
Lynn Utter	Member of Board of Directors	
M. Lachman	Member of Board of Directors	
Michael Mee	Member of Board of Directors	
Owen Ryan	Member of Board of Directors	
Reginald Davis	Member of Board of Directors	
Dennis R. Glass	Chairman of Managing Board	
Craig T. Beazer	Member of Executive Committee	
Ellen Cooper	Member of Executive Committee	
Jamie Ohl	Member of Executive Committee	
Jen Warne	Member of Executive Committee	
John C. Kennedy	Member of Executive Committee	
Kenneth S. Solon	Member of Executive Committee	
Randal J. Freitag	Member of Executive Committee	